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TRRB Déti - dévcata

Zahradnikova Adéla
Markova Julie
BartosSikova Alzbéta
Novotnd Nela

TRRB Déti - chlapci

Bulko Dominik
Vyslouzil Lukas
Malek Robin
Zahradnik David
Kotek Adam
Kyselak Daniel
Slovacek Oliver
Ondrouch Vit

TRRB Juniofi - Zeny

Strizova Karolina
Janikova Anna
Jancekova Barbora
Novotna Kristyna
Blahusova Martina
Jezkova Zuzana
Papezikovd Ema
Oulehlova Marie
Karaskova Alexandra

TRRB Juniofi - muzi

Bartosik Michal
Lenert Jan

TRRB Seniofi - Zeny

11

=
[ O R L W

O N O W NN O B>

=
[N

O r OO O F F Pk W

11

N

11

3. kolo Orion Bow Cup Vrchoslavice 10.12. 2022
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Krejcova Jolana
Zahradnikova Helena
Gerzova Lenka
BuresSova Lucie
Ondrouchova Daniela
Raputova Eva

TRRB Seniofi - muzi

Omelka Jarda
Kocfelda Jifi
Cuba Luda
Sporek Martin
Janik Richard
Stursa Jan
Bracha Lukas
Bartosik Antonin
Zahradnik Ales
Zacek Martin
Bartosik Jan
Licka Vojtéch
Raputa Kamil
Bures Olda
Trokan Milan
Cibulka Vitéslav
Filip Julius
Bartosik Pavel
Kotek Ludék

TRRB Veterani - muzi

Vicenik Petr
Bracha Leos
Mach Silvestr
Krejca Pavel
Zvédélik Miroslav
Vecerka Josef
Novotny Tomas

TRLB Muzi

Janik Ales
Haban David

O r OO W Ww

=
[N

O O OO O F FP FP WE UUNDNWDNWWWN

11

R N O O N O U

11

6 8 1
3 7 7
1 7 8
2 4 8
4 2 8
0 114
prvni Sip
10 8 5
9 9 2
8 6 3
5 11 1
5 11 1
6 9 3
5 9 3
7 9 2
5 8 5
1 7 6
4 10 4
4 7 6
4 5 9
1 9 7
0 9 5
1 8 7
2 4 11
2 7 7
0 513
1 4 9
prvni Sip
10 8 5
8 6 1
5 8 1
7 8 3
7 9 4
7 10 4
4 5
2 7
prvni Sip
10 8 5
4 12 3
2 9 7

v 0o b O N

o

AN WSO DNPFEPOPRFRPPOOOOOOODaOo

o O O O~ O O

0

9 4

6 11
10
4 12
7 13

O O O O O

O O r OON

o W w w w u
(e}

druhy Sip
10 8 5

[EEY
[
o

6
11

[
w
O 0 U1 & O

10

11
14
10

11
12

o
N N NN W INDNNDNDNPEPEDNMNMNDNPREeE O

=
w

O O 0O 0O O 0O 0O0ODO0OO0OkFr Fr OO0 OO o o o
=
N

O OO FrP OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OFR,r P OUFL,NONW
P PR O R R EPNPPWWULLYy OWOO®

A N 00 U1
B
N

SR
w

druhy Sip
11 10 8 5 O

0 311 4 2
o 2 7 9 2
0 3 2 13 1
0 1 6 10 3
o o0 7 7 5
0O 1 8 3 8
0 1 0 6 12
druhy Sip

11 10 8 5 O

0 1 7 11 1
0 0 6 8 4

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

267
238
160
156
154
113

Celkem

317
314
305
300
296
294
291
283
267
245
233
213
199
176
157
151
151
148
125

Celkem

326
306
282
270
261
248
147

Celkem

283
248

6,675
5,95

3,9
3,85
2,825

pramér

7,925
7,85
7,625
7,5
7,4
7,35
7,275
7,075
6,675
6,125
5,825
5,325
4,975
4,4
3,925
3,775
3,775
3,7
3,125

pramér

8,15
7,65
7,05
6,75
6,525
6,2
3,675

pramér

7,075
6,2

20
18
16
14
12
10

pocet bodu

I N = N}
O N B OY OO

O O O O O O O OO N MO

pocet bodu

20
18
16
14
12
10

pocet bodt

20
18



3 Orsag Jaroslav

TRLB Zeny

1 Brachova Zuzana

BB - Muzi

1 Kolaf Roman
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